1011
1012
1013

1021
1022
1023

1031
1032
1033

1041
1042
1043

1051
1052
1053

1061
1062
1063

1071
1072
1073

1081
1082
1083

1091
1092
1093

1101
1102
1103

1111
1112

17.09.2024 Tespo Hofice
17:30 SSZ HK
18:30 Basket Hofice
19:30 AO Kosténice

01.10.2024 .. volno ..
17:30 Lukavecka 9
18:30 Leva ulice A
19:30 Tespo Hofice

22.10.2024 SSZ HK
17:30 AO Kosténice
18:30 Retro
19:30 Basket Hofice

05.11.2024 .. volno ..
17:30 Leva ulice A
18:30 Tespo Hofice
19:30 SSZ HK

19.11.2024 Basket Hofice
17:30 AO Kosténice
18:30 Retro
19:30 Lukavecka 9

03.12.2024 .. volno ..
17:30 SSZ HK
18:30 Tespo Hofice
19:30 Basket Hofice

17.12.2024 AO Kosténice
17:30 Lukavecka 9
18:30 Retro
19:30 Leva ulice A

14.01.2025 .. volno ..
17:30 Leva ulice A
18:30 Lukavecka 9
19:30 Retro

28.01.2025 Retro
17:30 AO Kosténice
18:30 Basket Hofice
19:30 SSZ HK

11.02.2025 .. volno ..
17:30 Leva ulice A
18:30 Lukavecka 9
19:30 Tespo Hofice

04.03.2025 Lukavecka 9
17:30 Retro
18:30 AO Kosténice

..volno ..
Leva ulice A
Lukavecka 9
Retro

Retro

AO Kosténice
Basket Horice
SSZ HK

..volno ..
Leva ulice A
Lukavecka 9
Tespo Hofice

Lukavecka 9
Retro

AO Kosténice
Basket Hofice

..volno ..
SSZ HK
Tespo Hofice
Leva ulice A

Leva ulice A
Retro
Lukavecka 9
AO Kosténice

..volno ..
SSZ HK
Basket Hofice
Tespo Hofice

Tespo Hofice
SSZ HK

Basket Hofice
AO Kosténice

..volno ..
Lukavecka 9
Leva ulice A
Tespo Hofice

SSZ HK

AO Kosténice
Retro

Basket Hofice

..volno ..
Leva ulice A
Tespo Hofice



1113 19:30 Basket Hofice - SSZ HK

18.03.2025 .. volno .. - Basket Hofice
1121 17:30 SSZ HK - AO Kosténice
1122 18:30 Tespo Hofice - Retro
1123 19:30 Leva ulice A - Lukavecka 9
01.04.2025 Leva ulice A - ..volno ..
1131 17:30 Retro - SSZHK
1132 18:30 AO Kosténice - Basket Hofice
1133 19:30 Lukavecka 9 - Tespo Hofice
15.04.2025 .. volno .. - AO Kosténice
1141 17:30 SSZ HK - Lukavecka 9
1142 18:30 Tespo Hofice - Leva ulice A
1143 19:30 Basket Hofice - Retro

22.04.2025 TOP 16



